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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-09     Times until: 23-Mar-10
Georgia Institute of Technolog [GTCH-GA]    Coach: Courtney Shealy Hart
Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipAgatha Kwasnik SR   23.11 Y P
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalJessie Mason SO   23.31 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipAlexis Weber FR   23.53 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalKeren Siebner SO   23.56 Y F
5 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKathleen Riley FR   23.76 Y P
6 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipChristine Chuang JR   24.09 Y P
7 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalLisa Pucci SR   24.11 Y F
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalSarah Schoeff JR   24.29 Y S
9 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatherine Locker JR   24.41 Y P

10 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalErin O'Donnell SO   24.56 Y P

Women   100 Free
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipAlexis Weber FR   50.69 Y P
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAgatha Kwasnik SR   50.75 Y F
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKeren Siebner SO   51.23 Y P
4 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKathleen Riley FR   51.25 Y P
5 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipSarah Broadley SO   51.52 Y P
6 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJessie Mason SO   51.69 Y P
7 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipMorgan Trickett FR   52.22 Y P
8 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatherine Locker JR   52.44 Y P
9 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIATaylor Flynn SR   52.98 Y L F

10 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupSarah Schoeff JR   53.50 Y F

Women   200 Free
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipAgatha Kwasnik SR 1:48.76 Y L F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipSarah Broadley SO 1:49.17 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipAlexis Weber FR 1:49.81 Y F
4* 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipTaylor Flynn SR 1:50.21 Y P
4* 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKeren Siebner SO 1:50.21 Y P
6 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatherine Locker JR 1:51.55 Y P
7 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalJing Li SR 1:53.52 Y F
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalRyann Kopacka SR 1:53.91 Y P
9 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatie Bond JR 1:53.97 Y P

10 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalKathleen Riley FR 1:54.87 Y F

Women   500 Free
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHeidi Hatteberg SO 4:50.77 Y F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipSarah Broadley SO 4:54.60 Y F
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipTaylor Flynn SR 4:55.38 Y F
4 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatie Bond JR 4:58.71 Y P
5 10/31/2009 at UNCJing Li SR 5:04.16 Y F
6 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKristen Dornstauder SO 5:08.20 Y P
7 10/30/2009 at DukeAlexis Weber FRx5:11.18 Y F
8 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKatherine Locker JR 5:12.25 Y F
9 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalHen Pauker JR 5:17.52 Y P

Women   1000 Free
1 10/31/2009 at UNCJing Li SR10:21.24 Y F
2 1/23/2010 2010Georgia Tech vs FSU and VirginKatie Bond JR10:40.76 Y F
3 10/30/2009 at DukeKristen Dornstauder SO10:46.93 Y F
4 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateMary Wunderle FR11:17.71 Y F

Women   1650 Free
1 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalJing Li SR17:18.98 Y F

Women   50 Back
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJessie Mason SO   25.96 Y L F
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalHeidi Hatteberg SO   26.92 Y L F
3 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryRyann Kopacka SRx27.41 Y F
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalKeren Siebner SOx27.53 Y L F
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5 10/3/2009 Alabama / FAU / Georgia Southern / Sarah Schoeff JR   28.15 Y L F
6 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryEmily Hedberg SR   29.19 Y L F

Women   100 Back
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHeidi Hatteberg SO   55.25 Y F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipRyann Kopacka SR   55.67 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJessie Mason SO   55.78 Y P
4 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipMorgan Trickett FR   55.92 Y F
5 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKathleen Riley FR   56.81 Y P
6 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAgatha Kwasnik SR   56.94 Y F
7 10/30/2009 at DukeKeren Siebner SO   57.80 Y F
8 10/31/2009 at UNCKatie Bond JR   59.21 Y F
9 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMary Wunderle FR   59.50 Y P

10 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupSarah Schoeff JR   59.60 Y F

Women   200 Back
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHeidi Hatteberg SO 1:57.68 Y F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipRyann Kopacka SR 2:00.73 Y F
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKatie Bond JR 2:01.58 Y F
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalKeren Siebner SO 2:02.70 Y F
5 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMary Wunderle FR 2:08.03 Y F
6 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalEmily Hedberg SR 2:11.97 Y P
7 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateMorgan Trickett FR 2:16.71 Y F

Women   100 Breast
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipLisa Pucci SR 1:03.06 Y P
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHen Pauker JR 1:04.16 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipApril Dickerson JR 1:05.69 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMorgan Trickett FR 1:06.51 Y F
5 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalVida Jemec JR 1:09.52 Y P

Women   200 Breast
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHen Pauker JR 2:19.83 Y P
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipLisa Pucci SR 2:21.12 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipApril Dickerson JR 2:22.73 Y P

Women   100 Fly
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJordan Evans SO   54.70 Y F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipChristine Chuang JR   54.85 Y F
3 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupErin O'Donnell SO   56.35 Y F
4 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKeren Siebner SO   57.11 Y F
5 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupVida Jemec JR   57.26 Y F
6 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTaylor Flynn SR   57.27 Y P
7 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIAKatherine Locker JR   58.32 Y F
8 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKristen Dornstauder SO   59.99 Y F

Women   200 Fly
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipTaylor Flynn SR 2:00.98 Y F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipKeren Siebner SO 2:01.63 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJordan Evans SO 2:02.20 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalChristine Chuang JR 2:02.90 Y F
5 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalJing Li SR 2:05.82 Y F
6 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKristen Dornstauder SO 2:07.41 Y P
7 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupErin O'Donnell SO 2:08.70 Y P

Women   200 IM
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipJordan Evans SO 2:02.47 Y P
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipMorgan Trickett FR 2:03.92 Y P
3 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipRyann Kopacka SR 2:05.63 Y P
4 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipApril Dickerson JR 2:06.79 Y P
5 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHen Pauker JR 2:06.92 Y P
6 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalSarah Broadley SO 2:07.46 Y F
7 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipLisa Pucci SR 2:08.70 Y P
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8 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKristen Dornstauder SO 2:09.62 Y F
9 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupVida Jemec JR 2:11.99 Y F

10 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMary Wunderle FR 2:14.38 Y P

Women   400 IM
1 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKristen Dornstauder SO 4:29.69 Y P
2 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateJing Li SR 4:31.89 Y F
3 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryJordan Evans SOx4:33.36 Y F
4 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryTaylor Flynn SRx4:37.42 Y F
5 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryHen Pauker JRx4:47.18 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryHannah Krimm SR312.00 F

Women   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryHannah Krimm SR346.35 F

Women   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalHannah Krimm SR290.45 F

Women   3 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipHannah Krimm SR308.50 F


